Steel City ®
Stainless Steel Pipe Straps
Thomas & Betts offers stainless steel pipe straps to
support and securely fasten rigid, IMC and EMT
conduit. One and two-hole stainless steel straps
are ideal for industrial applications such as petro-
chemical plants, manufacturing plants, pulp
and paper mills, food processing, power plants,

•   303 Stainless Steel
NEW!
 Ordering Information
Cat. Trade Wt. Per Hole Std. UPC
Number Size 100 Dia. Pkg. Code
One-Hole EMT Straps
TS101-SS ½  " 2.21 ¼  " 25 78599103632
TS102-SS ¾  " 2.49 ¼  " 25 78599103633
TS103-SS 1" 3.31 ¼  " 25 78599103634
TS104-SS 1¼  " 3.64 11⁄16" 10 78599103635
TS105-SS 1½  " 3.87 11⁄16" 5 78599103636
TS106-SS 2" 4.03 11⁄16" 5 78599103637
One-Hole Rigid/IMC Straps
HS100-SS ⅜  " 2.00 9⁄32" 20 78599103644
HS101-SS ½  " 2.21 9⁄32" 20 78599103645
HS102-SS ¾  " 2.49 9⁄32" 20 78599103646
HS103-SS 1" 3.48 9⁄32" 20 78599103647
HS104-SS 1¼  " 3.76 1⅓  2" 10 78599103648
HS105-SS 1½  " 18.22 13⁄32" 10 78599103649
HS106-SS 2" 19.69 13⁄32" 5 78599103650
HS107-SS 2½  " 67.21 15⁄32" 5 78599103651
HS108-SS 3" 76.45 17⁄32" 5 78599103652
HS110-SS 4" 80.18 17⁄32" 5 78599103654
Cat. Trade Wt. Per Hole Std. UPC
Number Size 100 Dia. Pkg. Code
Two-Hole EMT Straps